Race Date

October 12, 2021

2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 5522 Lydia Floden

2 (<5 5369 Riika Tirkonnen

3 (<5 5435 Amelia Machlitt

4 2 5832 Jorie Miska

5 (<5 5487 Ella Arntson

6 3 5796 Faith Lilly

7 4 5750 Lelia Johnson

8 5 5273 Katrina Quick

9 6 5781 Katie Courteau
10 7 5786 Jenna Goulet
11 8 5790 Linnea Harren
12 9 5777 Ellie Adams
13 10 5837 Greta Weberg
14 11 5789 Emmie Hardwick
15 12 5830 Claire McGlynn
16 (<5) 5693 Alyce Lebrasseur
17 13 5530 Mikila Gudajtes
18 14 5748 Laura Holmstrom
19 15 5560 Jessa Robles
20 16 4571  Jimi Brommenschenkel
21 17 5831 Paige Michalski
22 18 4693 Ava Larson
23 19 4564 Bree Brandt
24 20 5283 Maddy Wegge
25 21 5835 Elizabeth Parker
26 22 5495 Katie Allard
27 23 5744 Samantha Butler
28 24 5791 Avianna Heppner
29 25 5834 Casey Osowski
30 26 5524  Adrianna Gregoire
31 (<5) 5433 Julie Lavin
32 27 4709 Julia Miller
33 28 5282 Morgan Smart
34 29 5836 Natalie Peterson
35 30 5753 Kaitlyn Olson
36 (>7) 5780 Abby Bleess
37 (>7) 5801 Madison Wegand
38 (>7) 5794  Sophie Johnson
39 31 5517 Aryanna Bair
40 (>7) 5779 Cassandra Billingsley
41 (>7) 5795 Elyza Lilly
42 (<5) 5718 Madeline Inda-Valdez
43 (>7) 5787 Logan Goulet
44 32 5747 Autumn Gross
45 (>7) 5784 Peyton Estling
46 (>7) 4692 Alexis Jalbert
47 (> 7) 5797 Grace Lindner
48 33 5751 Kaitlyn Larson
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Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Clearbrook-Gonvick
West Marshall Fusion
DNA Homeschool
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

Warroad

Warroad

Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger

East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
West Marshall Fusion
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
West Marshall Fusion
East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
Warroad

West Marshall Fusion
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
West Marshall Fusion
Roseau/Badger
Warroad

Warroad

Warroad

East Grand Forks
Warroad

Warroad

Red Lake County
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad
Roseau/Badger

1

10
10
12
12

11
12

11
10
12
12
11
12
11

©

12

10
12
12

11

11
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12

20:43.8
21:11.6
21:36.8
21:39.7
21:44.8
21:45.5
21:52.1
22:19.0
22:35.3
22:41.3
22:52.8
22:58.9
23:22.7
23:27.3
23:47.1
24:00.0
24:04.4
24:05.5
24:15.5
24:21.6
24:26.8
24:28.3
24:36.5
24:39.0
24:42.8
24:48.7
24:52.2
24:55.2
25:27.8
25:34.9
25:42.1
25:48.6
25:57.7
26:18.5
26:32.8
26:40.0
26:47.7
26:47.8
27:02.4
27:10.2
27:27.4
27:42.0
27:42.4
27:44.0
27:50.4
27:56.3
28:06.0
29:35.9

10/12/2021 05:08:37

Pace

4:09/K
4:14/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:28/K
4:31/K
4:32/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:41/K
4:41/K
4:45/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:10/K
5:12/K
5:16/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:24/K
5:26/K
5:29/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:37/K
5:55/K




Race Date 2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship
October 12, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 34 5746 Jada Dokken Roseau/Badger 12 31:40.0 6:20/K
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2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 33 Average Time: 22:34.8

1 5796 Faith Lilly 10 3 3 21:45.5 21:45.5 0:00.0
2 5781 Katie Courteau 12 6 9 22:35.3 44:20.9 0:49.7
3 5786 Jenna Goulet 8 7 16 22:41.3  1:07:02.2 0:55.7
4 5790 Linnea Harren 8 8 24 22:52.8  1:29:55.1 1:07.3
5 5777 Ellie Adams 11 9 33 22:58.9  1:52:54.1 1:13.4
6 5789 Emmie Hardwick 8 (11) (44) 23:27.3 2:16:21.4 1:41.8
7 5791 Avianna Heppner 12 (24) (68) 24:55.2  2:41:16.7 3:09.7
8 5780 Abby Bleess 10 More Than 7 26:40.0 3:07:56.7 4:54.4
9 5801 Madison Wegand 10 More Than 7 26:47.7  3:34:445 5:02.2
10 5794 Sophie Johnson 10 More Than 7 26:47.8 4:01:32.4 5:02.2
11 5779 Cassandra Billingsley 12 More Than 7 27:10.2  4:28:42.6 5:24.7
12 5795 Elyza Lilly 12 More Than 7 27:27.4  4:56:10.1 5:41.9
13 5787 Logan Goulet 10 More Than 7 27:42.4  5:23:52.5 5:56.8
14 5784 Peyton Estling 12 More Than 7 27:50.4  5:51:42.9 6:04.8
15 5797 Grace Lindner 12 More Than 7 28:06.0 6:19:49.0 6:20.5
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 23:35.8

1 5832 Jorie Miska 8 2 2 21:39.7 21:39.7 0:00.0
2 5837 Greta Weberg 12 10 12 23:22.7 45:02.4 1:42.9
3 5830 Claire McGlynn 11 12 24 23:47.1  1:08:49.6 2:07.3
4 5831 Paige Michalski 11 17 41 24:26.8 1:33:16.4 2:47.0
5 5835 Elizabeth Parker 12 21 62 24:42.8  1:57:59.2 3:03.0
6 5834 Casey Osowski 12 (25) (87) 25:27.8  2:23:27.1 3:48.1
7 5836 Natalie Peterson 11 (29) (116) 26:18.5  2:49:45.6 4:38.7
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 23:53.4

1 5522 Lydia Floden 11 1 1 20:43.8 20:43.8 0:00.0
2 5530 Mikila Gudajtes 12 13 14 24:04.4 44:48.2 3:20.5
3 5560 Jessa Robles 11 15 29 24:15.5  1:09:03.8 3:31.6
4 5495 Katie Allard 9 22 51 24:48.7  1:33:52.5 4:04.8
5 5524 Adrianna Gregoire 9 26 77 25:34.9  1:59:27.4 4:51.0
6 5517 Aryanna Bair 7 (31) (108) 27:02.4  2:26:29.9 6:18.5
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 24:04.8

1 5273 Katrina Quick 12 5 5 22:19.0 22:19.0 0:00.0
2 4571 Jimi Brommenschenkel 12 16 21 24:21.6 46:40.6 2:02.5
3 4693 Ava Larson 8 18 39 24:28.3  1:11:08.9 2:09.2
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2021 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 12, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 24:04.8
4 4564 Bree Brandt 9 19 58 24:36.5 1:35:45.4 2:17.4
5 5283 Maddy Wegge 8 20 78 24:39.0 2:00:24.4 2:19.9
6 4709 Julia Miller 9 (27) (105) 25:48.6  2:26:13.0 3:29.5
7 5282 Morgan Smart 9 (28) (133) 25:57.7  2:52:10.8 3:38.6
8 4692 Alexis Jalbert 12 More Than 7 27:56.3  3:20:07.1 5:37.3
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 25:01.3
1 5750 Lelia Johnson 10 4 4 21:52.1 21:52.1 0:00.0
2 5748 Laura Holmstrom 12 14 18 24:05.5 45:57.7 2:13.4
3 5744 Samantha Butler 10 23 41 24:52.2  1:10:49.9 3:00.0
4 5753 Kaitlyn Olson 10 30 71 26:32.8  1:37:22.7 4:40.6
5 5747 Autumn Gross 12 32 103 27:44.0 2:05:06.8 5:51.9
6 5751 Kaitlyn Larson 12 (33) (136) 29:35.9 2:34:42.8 7:43.8
7 5746 Jada Dokken 12 (34) (170) 31:40.0 3:06:22.8 9:47.8
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5435 Amelia Machlitt 8 Less Than 5 21:36.8 21:36.8 0:00.0
2 5433 Julie Lavin 11 Less Than 5 25:42.1 47:18.9 4:05.2
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5369 Riika Tirkonnen 12 Less Than 5 21:11.6 21:11.6 0:00.0
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5487 Ella Arntson Less Than 5 21:44.8 21:44.8 0:00.0
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5693 Alyce Lebrasseur 10 Less Than 5 24:00.0 24:00.0 0:00.0
Team - Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5718 Madeline Inda-Valdez 12 Less Than 5 27:42.0 27:42.0 0:00.0
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